
Normal 
up to 3,7 kW

Normal+ 
up to 11 kW

Accelerated
up to 43 kW

Highspeed 
up to 50 kW

Ultra-Highspeed 
above 50 kW

pro Minute

€ 0.06 € 0.09 € 0.21 € 0.63 € 1.32 

Normal 
up to 3.7 kW

Normal+ 
up to 11 kW

Accelerated
up to 22 kW

Highspeed 
up to 50 kW

LADE-ENTGELT

pro Minute

€ 0.055 € 0,21 / 
€0.055* 

€ 0,21 / 
€0.055* 

€ 0.63** 

ROAMING CONDITIONS OF CHARGE PRO TARIFF
- valid for contracts concluded before Oct. 8th 2024

ROAMING CONDITIONS OF NET ROAMING TARIFFS
- valid for contracts concluded before June 3rd 2020

We offer the 75 kW power class at a lower price of the 50 kW for you as a customer. The power specifications refer to the 
maximum output power of the charging point, regardless of the vehicle's input power.

All figures include 20% VAT in addition to your monthly grid fee.

*Applies to vehicles whose power consumption is limited to a maximum of 3.7 kW alternating current (AC). This is
independent of whether a direct current (DC) charging option is available.

**Until further notice, charging points with a power output of MORE than 50 kW will be charged at the same price as the 
category up to 50 kW.

All information incl. 20% VAT to be paid in addition to your monthly grid fee and the variable domestic tariffs; monthly 
billing. The information on power refers to the maximum charging capacity of the charging point, irrespective of the 
vehicle's input power.

Since 1st of August 2023, users with the tariffs Charge Pro and Charge Pro (THG) are able to charge at EnBW 
charging stations in Germany at the same tariff conditions as in the home charging network of SMATRICS EnBW.

All information including 20% VAT. in addition to the basic monthly fee. Billing for SMATRICS customers is based on 
usage.

ROAMING CONDITIONS OF NET ROAMING TARIFFS
- valid for contracts concluded after June 6th 2020 and before January 31st 2023

CHARGING FEE
FOR POWER OUTPUT
PER MINUTE

CHARGING FEE
FOR POWER OUTPUT
PER MINUTE

CHARGING FEE
FOR POWER OUTPUT 
PER MINUTE

AC 
below 20 kW

AC
from 20 kW

DC 
below 80 kW

HPC 
from 80 kW 

€ 0.14 € 0.29 € 0.79 € 1.59 




